
 

 
 
 

 

 
2018 Outdoor Soccer Schedule   ~   Junior Division (U13) 

Birth Dates: September 1, 2005 to August 31, 2007  
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Date Field 1:00 PM to 2:30 PM 2:30 PM to 4:00 PM 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM 
Sat., Sep 8 Field 1 Black vs. Columbia Blue Royal Blue vs. Teal   

  Field 2   Dark Green vs. Grey Navy Blue vs. Orange 

  Field 3       

 

 

Date Field 12:00 PM to 1:30 PM 1:30 PM to 3:00 PM 3:00 PM to 4:30 PM 

Sun., Sep 9 Field 1 Black vs. Dark Green Orange vs. Royal Blue   

  Field 2 Columbia Blue vs. Navy Blue Grey vs Teal   

  Field 3       

Sat., Sep 15 Field 1 Columbia Blue vs. Dark Green   Orange vs. Teal 

  Field 2 Black vs. Grey     

  Field 3 Navy Blue vs. Royal Blue 
 

  

Sun., Sep 16 Field 1       

  Field 2 Columbia Blue vs. Grey Navy Blue vs. Teal Dark Green vs. Orange 

  Field 3 Black vs. Royal Blue 
 

  

Saturday September 22: Team Pictures – please be at the field on time (Rain Date 9/23) 

Sat., Sep 22 Field 1 Columbia Blue vs. Royal Blue Black vs. Orange   

  Field 2 Dark Green vs. Teal Grey vs. Navy Blue   

  Field 3       

Sun., Sep 23 Field 1 Black vs. Navy Blue Teal vs. Grey Columbia Blue vs. Orange 

  Field 2 Dark Green vs. Royal Blue     

  Field 3       

Sat., Sep 29 Field 1   Grey vs. Orange   

  Field 2 Royal Blue vs. Columbia Blue Dark Green vs Navy Blue Black vs. Teal 

  Field 3 
 

    

Sun., Sep 30 Field 1 Columbia Blue vs. Teal Navy Blue vs. Dark Green   

  Field 2   Orange vs. Black Grey vs. Royal Blue 

  Field 3       

Sat., Oct 6 Field 1 Teal vs Royal Blue   Columbia Blue vs. Black 

  Field 2 Grey vs. Dark Green   Orange vs. Navy Blue 

  Field 3       

Sun., Oct 7 Field 1   Dark Green vs. Black Royal Blue vs. Orange 

  Field 2 Grey vs. Columbia Blue   Teal vs. Navy Blue 

  Field 3 
 

    

Saturday October 14: 9:00 AM Parents vs. Coaches/Referees “Over the Hill Gang” Game 

Sat., Oct 13 Field 1 Grey vs. Black   Teal vs. Orange 

  Field 2 Dark Green vs. Columbia Blue     

  Field 3 Royal Blue vs. Navy Blue     

Sun., Oct 14 Field 1   Royal Blue vs. Black Teal vs. Columbia Blue 

  Field 2 Navy Blue vs. Grey Orange vs.Dark Green    

  Field 3      

Sat., Oct 20 Field 1 Navy Blue vs. Black     

  Field 2 Royal Blue vs. Grey Teal vs. Dark Green Orange vs. Columbia Blue 

  Field 3       
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Date Field 12:00 PM to 1:30 PM 1:30 PM to 3:00 PM 3:00 PM to 4:30 PM 

Sun., Oct 21 Field 1 Teal vs. Black     

  Field 2 Navy Blue vs. Columbia Blue   Orange vs. Grey 

  Field 3 Royal Blue vs Dark Green     

Sat., Oct 27 Field 1 Black vs. Columbia Blue Dark Green vs. Grey   

  Field 2 Navy Blue vs. Orange     

  Field 3 Royal Blue vs. Teal   

Sun. Oct 28 Field 1   Black vs. Dark Green Columbia Blue vs. Navy Blue 

  Field 2   Grey vs Teal   

  Field 3   Orange vs. Royal Blue   

Sat. Nov 3 Field 1 Make-up Games (if schedule permits), Cup Tournament, Most Deserving Game and 
All Star Game 

 
Please use our Hotline or Website (News tab) to check for game cancellations.  Games can be 

cancelled due to weather conditions or any other unforeseen circumstance.  Cancellations will be 
communicated as soon as possible once the fields have been inspected on the day of play. 

 
NOTE:  We do all our communications via email.  Please add our email address as a valid email 

address. 
 

All games are played at the Ben Vitale field which is located on Poly Place between 7th Avenue and 
Cropsey Avenue.  The field is closer to Cropsey Avenue on the same side of the street as Veteran's 

Hospital (across the street from the Junior Golf Course). 

 Field 2 

 Field 3 

Sun Nov 4 Field 1 

 Field 2 

 Field 3 

Sat. Nov 10 Field 1 

 Field 2 

 Field 3 

Sun Nov 11 Field 1 

 Field 2 

 Field 3 

 
 
 

 

WE THANK OUR SPONSORS: 
Team Color Team Name Team Sponsor 

Black Toronto Fillmore Real Estate 

Columbia Blue Sporting Lisbon Hingorani Family 

Dark Green Levadiakos Hingorani Family 

Grey Aston Villa F.C. The Edwards Family 

Navy Blue NYCFC McLaughlin & Sons Inc. Funeral Homes 

Orange Tottenham Hotspur Gillen & Scali PLLC 

Royal Blue New York Cosmos Dr. Frank D. Visintini 

Teal Zenit St. Petersburg Georgaklis & Mallas PLLC 
 
 
 
 
 


